Shaft diameter
d (*)
Weight per meter Shaft code
number
Standard length Maximum
hardening depth
Rht DIN 6773
Standard
tolerance ISO h7
mm kg/m mm mm µm
20 2.47 NI-WP20 6000 4.0 0 /-21
25 3.85 NI-WP25 6000 4.0 0 /-21
30 5.55 NI-WP30 6000 5.0 0 /-21
35 7.55 NI-WP35 6000 6.0 0 /– 25
40 9.87 NI-WP40 6000 6.0 0 /– 25
45 12.50 NI-WP45 6000 6.0 0/ – 25
50 15.40 NI-WP50 6000 6.0 0/ – 25
60 22.20 NI-WP60 6000 6.5 0 /– 30
70 30.20 NI-WP70 6000 6.5 0/ – 30
80 39.50 NI-WP80 6000 6.5 0/ – 30
90 49.92 NI-WP90 6000 7.0 0/ – 35
100 96.28 NI-WP100 6000 7.0 0/ – 35
110 74.56 NI-WP110 6000 7.0 0 /– 35
120 88.73 NI-WP120 6000 7.0 0 /– 35
125 96.28 NI-WP125 6000 7.5 0/ – 40
130 104,14 NI-WP130 6000 7.5 0/ – 40
140 120,78 NI-WP140 6000 7.5 0/ – 40
150 138,65 NI-WP150 6000 7.5 0/ – 40
160 157,75 NI-WP160 6000 7.5 0/ – 40
•	 By request we can supply shaft diameters in no listed dimesions with special lenghts and tolerances up to 9 meters
length
•	 Surface hardness: 60-64 HRC
•	 Surface roughness: max Ra = 0.25 microns